	GNG ZE	
劉	KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS,	TC 37460-MK
	KLAMATH RIVER ACRES OF OREGON LTD	A LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
	TRAVIS K. SANDERSON and DARLEEN R.	ration hereinafter stated, to grantor paid by, hereinafter calle
	ine grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and	convey unto the said erantee and erantee's heirs successors and assign
	me cenam real property, with the tenements.	hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or appertaining and State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:
	철 비장 소리는 것을 만들었다. 그는 것은 것은 것은 것을 가지 않는 것을 가지 않는 것을 했다.	그는 사람들은 방법을 감독하는 것은 것을 가려는 것을 것을 하는 것을 다니 것을 가지 않는 것을 가지 않는 것을 수 있다.
	Lots 11 and 12 in Block 26 o RIVER ACRES, according to th of the County Clerk of Klama	f Thect No. 1005, FOURTH ADDITION TO KLAMATH e official plat thereof on file in the office
		Country, Steger
	"This instrument will not allow use of the r	IN TITLE COMPANY property described in this instrument in violation of applicable land us
	laws and regulations. Before signing or accepti	ng this instrument, the person acquiring fee title to the property should
	check with the appropriate city or county plan	ining department to verify approved uses." AND TO DETERMINE ANY
	LINT Hale and WOUNTED AGAINST LEAPHING	ACR FOREST BRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS .30, 930."
	And cald oranton handpu coulou and to and to	
	is invjuly seized in jee simple and the above	grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that granto granted premises, free from all encumbrances except those of
NY	record and those apparent upon the	land, if any, as the date of this deed and the
	grantor will warrant and forever defend the sai and demands of all persons whomsoever erce	d premises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claim pt those claiming under the above described encumbrances, r this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 17,800.00
	The true and actual consideration paid fo	r this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 17,800.00
	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	E A EXERCISE A EXECUTIVE A CONTRACTOR AND A
	XRAAXHXHXAXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	HENHENEN AREANEN AN
COMPANY	In construing this deed and where the con	ntext so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatica
	changes shall be implied to make the provision	ns hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals
 	in wilness whereof, the grantor has execu	ted this instrument this $\frac{27+a}{a}$ of $\frac{1999}{10}$, 1994 to be signed and segl affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto b
E	order of its board of directors.	an a
E		
		V Dupin CHin Gen Vartin
	STATE OF OREGON,) D PABEARSHIP	KLAMATH RIVER ACRES OF OREGON LTD A
LITENIA TITENIA	STATE OF OREGON,) D PABTAFERSHIP) ss.	KLEMATH RIVER ACRES OF OREGON LTD A
NTAIN _H TIT	D PABTAIERSHIP) ss.	
OUNTAIN	D PABTALERSHIP) ss, 19, 29, 19, Personally appeared the above named	
MOUNTAIN	D PABTAIERSHIP) ss.	
MOUNTAIN _E TIT	D PARTMERSHIP) ss. , 19, Personally appeared the above named KLAMATH RIVER ACRES OF OREGON LTD	A LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
MOUNTAIN _H TIT	D PABTALERSHIP) ss, 19, 29, 19, Personally appeared the above named	A LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
MOUNTAIN _E TII	D PARTMERSHIP) ss. , 19, ss. , 19, Personally appeared the above named KLAMATH RIVER ACRES OF OREGON LTD and acknowledged the foregoing instrumer to be voluntary act and deed	A LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
MOUNTAIN_FI	D PARTMERSHIP) ss. , 19, Personally appeared the above named KLAMATH RIVER ACRES OF OREGON LTD and acknowledged the foregoing instrumen to be voluntary act and deed Before me:	A LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
MOUNTAIN _E TII	D PARTMERSHIP) ss. , 19, 19 Personally appeared the above named KLAMATH RIVER ACRES OF OREGON LTD and acknowledged the foregoing instrumen to be voluntary act and deed Before me: Notary Public for Oregon	A LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
NOUNTAIN _H TI	D PARTMERSHIP) ss. , 19, Personally appeared the above named KLAMATH RIVER ACRES OF OREGON LTD and acknowledged the foregoing instrumen to be voluntary act and deed Before me:	A LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
MOUNTAIN ₄ TII	D PARTMERSHIP) ss. , 19, 19 Personally appeared the above named KLAMATH RIVER ACRES OF OREGON LTD and acknowledged the foregoing instrumen to be voluntary act and deed Before me: Notary Public for Oregon	A LIMITED PARTNERSHIP u L STATE OF OREGON, County of) s
UNTAIN, MOUNTAIN, MO	D PARTMERSHIP) ss. , 19, 19 Personally appeared the above named KLAMATH RIVER ACRES OF OREGON LTD and acknowledged the foregoing instrumen to be voluntary act and deed Before me: Notary Public for Oregon	A LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
MOUNTAIN	D PARTAGERSHIP, 19, ss. , 19, Personally appeared the above named Personally appeared the above named [Netary Received the foregoing instruments of the decomposition of	A LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
	D PARTMERSHIP) ss. , 19, 19 Personally appeared the above named KLAMATH RIVER ACRES OF OREGON LTD and acknowledged the foregoing instrumen to be voluntary act and deed Before me: Notary Public for Oregon	A LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
MOUNTAIN_FIT	D PARTMERSHIP	A LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
	D PARTMERSHIP	A LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
MOUNTAIN	D PARTMERSHIP	A LIMITED PARTNERSHIP A LIMITED PARTNERSHIP STATE OF OREGON, County of) s. The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me the, 19, by
MOUNTAIN_FIT	D PABERAGERSHIP	A LIMITED PARTNERSHIP It It STATE OF OREGON, County of
	D PARTMERSHIP	A LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
MOUNTAIN	D PARTMERSHIP	A LIMITED PARTNERSHIP A LIMITED PARTNERSHIP A LIMITED FOREGON, County of
MOUNTAIN_FIT	D PARTMERSHIP	A LIMITED PARTNERSHIP A LIMITED PARTNERSHIP STATE OF OREGON, County of
LIT-NIANUM MOUNTAIN	D PABETALERSHIP	A LIMITED PARTNERSHIP It It STATE OF OREGON, County of
MOUNTAINA	D PABETAGENEMIP	A LIMITED PARTNERSHIP It STATE OF OREGON, County of
MOUNTAINATI	D PABERNERSHIP, 19, 19, 19, 19, 19, 19, 19, 19, 19, 200 Regionally appeared the above named, 19, 200 Region LTD, and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be, voluntary act and deed Before me: Rotary Public for Oregon My commission expires: Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: Notary Public for Oregon LTD, 100 Region Re	A LIMITED PARTNERSHIP It It STATE OF OREGON, County of
LIT _{NINUM} MOUNTAIN	D PABETAGENEMIP	A LIMITED PARTNERSHIP at STATE OF OREGON, County of
MOUNTAINA	D PABERNERSHIP, 19, 19, 19 Personally appeared the above named KLAMATH RIVER ACRES OF OREGON LTD and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be voluntary act and deed Before me: Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: Notary Public for Oregon LTD SIS HARBOK ISLAND DRIVE NEWPORT BEACH geodelias no 92650 URESS TRAVIS K. SANDERSON and DARLEEN R. P.O. BOX 7868 KLAMATH FALLS; OR 97602 MS Visit a change is inquerked bit on usernerse that be sets to the following enters	A LIMITED PARTNERSHIP STATE OF OREGON, County of
MOUNTAINA	D PABETHERSHIP, 19, 19, 19, 19, 19, 19, 19, 200 Network and appeared the above named, 19, 200 Network and appeared the above named, 19, 200 Network and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be, voluntary act and deed Before me: Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: Notary Public for Oregon LTD S18 HARBOK ISLAND DRIVE NEWPORT BEACH geoletics No. BOX 7868 KLAMATH FALLS; OR 97602 Network and DARLEEN R. P.O. BOX 7868 KLAMATH FALLS; OR 97602 Network and DARLEEN R. P.O. BOX 7868 KLAMATH FALLS; OR 97602 Network and DARLEEN R.	A LIMITED PARTNERSHIP STATE OF OREGON, County of

15345 CALIFORNIA ALL-PURPOSE ACKNOWLEDGMENT No. 5193 OPTIONAL SECTION State of CALIFORNIA CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER Though statute does not require the Notary to fill in the data below, doing so may prove invaluable to persons relying on the document. County of SAN BERNARDING LANA C. FREDERIC On 4-27-94 ... before me, . CORPORATE OFFICER(S) BENJAMIN C. HARRIS personally appeared _ TITLE(S) Presonally known to me - OR - D proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence GENERAL to be the person(s) whose name(s) (s) are ATTORNEY-IN-FACT subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he she/they executed the same in his her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their TRUSTEE(S) GUARDIAN/CONSERVATOR LANA C. FREDER OTHER: COMM. # \$65950 Notary Autria -- California SAN BEINARDINO COUNTY y Comm. Expires MAR 29, 1997 signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument. SIGNER IS REPRESENTING: WITNESS my hand and official seal. SIGNATURE OF NOTAL **OPTIONAL SECTION** THIS CERTIFICATE MUST BE ATTACHED TO TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENT THE DOCUMENT DESCRIBED AT RIGHT: ___ DATE OF DOCUMENT NUMBER OF PAGES Though the data requested here is not required by law, it could prevent fraudulent reattachment of this form. SIGNER(S) OTHER THAN NAMED ABOVE 200000000000 ©1993 NATIONAL NOTARY ASSOCIATION • 8236 Remmet Ave., P.O. Box 7184 • Canoga Park, CA 91309-7184 STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. <u>16th</u> _ day the <u>Mountain Title co</u> o'clock _____A_M., and duly recorded in Vol. ____M94 Filed for record at request of . A.D., 19 94 at 11:37 May of _ 15344 on Page _ Deeds of Evelyn Biehn - County Clerk By Daurene Maulendare FEE\$35.00